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BEST OF BEST

Place № NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating)

BEST OF BEST 1 16 Xelia StavrosRagdoll RAG a 03 Female Злобинец Т.Л. 200" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

Best of Best Kitten 2 69 Zephyr Volgastyle ACL w 61 Male Банькина Светлана 
Станиславовна

175"Зоомир" Волгоград2

Best of Best Junior 1 16 Xelia StavrosRagdoll RAG a 03 Female Злобинец Т.Л. Points in the 
Best higher

" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск3

Best of Best Male 5 44 Orfey Imperial Pompon KBL w 61 Male Мороз Ольга Ивановна 100" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск4

Best of Best Female 3 14 Teffi StavrosRagdoll RAG a 03 Female Злобинец Т.Л. 150" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск5

Best of Best Neuter 4 23 Edison MCO n 03 22 Neuter Кобзева.А.Ю 125" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск6

Best of Best HHP 63 Борис HPL d Neuter Ершова Мария 100" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск7
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BEST IN SHOW

Place № NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating)

Female
Best SLH Female 1 14 Teffi StavrosRagdoll RAG a 03 Female Злобинец Т.Л. Points in the 

Best higher
" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

Best SH Female 2 32 Furia BRI c Female Краснова Анастасия 
Александровна

90" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск2

Best Female of 6 group 3 65 Queen KBS f 03 22 Female Кузнецова Г.М. 80" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск3

Junior
Best SLH Junior 1 16 Xelia StavrosRagdoll RAG a 03 Female Злобинец Т.Л. Points in the 

Best higher
" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

Best SH Junior 3 70 Roy Bliss BRI ny 21 33 Male Балашова М.Л. 80"Аревик"Армавир2

Best Op. Sex SO Junior 61 Martin Vasilis'Kiss SFS d 02 21 Male Микаелян Василиса 50" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск3

Best Junior of 6 group 2 60 Queen Vasilis'Kiss SFL fs 03 24 Female Микаелян Василиса 90" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск4

KITTEN
Best SLH Kitten 2 3 Rover Iron Claw MCO n 22 Male Бетрозова Ирина 

Александровна
90" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

Best Kitten of 6 group 1 69 Zephyr Volgastyle ACL w 61 Male Банькина Светлана 
Станиславовна

Points in the 
Best higher

"Зоомир" Волгоград2

Male
Best SLH Male 2 25 MY CAT'S CRADLE RUSLAN MCO n 22 Male Утямышева Юлия 90" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

Best Male of 6 group 1 44 Orfey Imperial Pompon KBL w 61 Male Мороз Ольга Ивановна Points in the 
Best higher

" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск2

Page 2 из 4



© AFC  Cat-Show Report (European form) afc-otchet@mail.ru     

Neuter
Best SLH Neuter 1 23 Edison MCO n 03 22 Neuter Кобзева.А.Ю Points in the 

Best higher
" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

Best Op. Sex SLH Neuter 10 Bellatrix Julia Coon s MCO f 03 22 Spay Ершова Мария 50" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск2

Best SH Neuter 2 31 X- Tream Gor-Marya*RU ABY n (aby) Neuter Утямышева Юлия 90" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск3

Best SO Neuter 4 33 ZIFA SIMONA INTISAR ORI a Spay Mazikina Viktoria 70"INDIGO"4

Best Neuter of 6 group 3 52 Frodo Magie Tabby SCL e 03 Neuter Колодина Наталья 
Николаевна

80"Созвездие 
Плюс"Ставрополь

5

PET
Best in PET 63 Борис HPL d Neuter Ершова Мария Points in the 

Best higher
" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1
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21.05.2021 Signature

NOM BIS (10 points)
1 Mistercoon*ru Wally MCO x(a 09 22

)m
Neuter Швыдко Екатерина Евгеньевна 10" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

5 Olivia Iron Claw MCO n 23 Female Бетрозова Ирина Александровна 10" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск2

8 Chester Julia Coons MCO d 09 23 Neuter Ананьина Елена 10-3

11 Ceya Julia Coon's MCO f 03 22 Female Утямышева Юлия/Сапаненко Наталья 10" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск4

12 Killigrew Beshtaucoon MCO n 03 Spay Ершова Мария 10" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск5

13 Elvis Presley MCO n 03 22 Male Царькова Евгения 10" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск6

15 Wiola StavrosRagdoll RAG a 03 Female Злобинец Т.Л. 10" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск7

19 Ivetta StavrosRagdoll RAG n 03 Female Злобинец Т.Л. 10" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск8

20 Warezhka StavrosRagdoll RAG n 04 Female Злобинец Т.Л. 10" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск9

26 Yanson StavrosRagdoll RAG a 03 Male Злобинец Т.Л. 10" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск10

48 Hohloma Imperial Pompon KBL f 03 23 Female Мороз Ольга Ивановна 10" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск11

49 Сpartac Imperial Pompon KBL n 03 25 Male Корецкий С. 10" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск12

53 Roquefort Vasilis'Kiss SCL n 02 21 Male Микаелян Василиса 10" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск13

54 Florida Fortuna Elvis SCS dy 25 Male Микаелян Василиса 10" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск14

57 Frisstyle Lemon SCS ny 11 33 Male Левина  С.А. 10" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск15

59 Tom Kotoff-Land SFL by 25 Male Левина  С.А. 10" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск16

62 Campball Grandfold Baunti SCS d 03 22 Female Denisenko Ekaterina 10"Astra" Moscow17

66 Elbrus Star Fire SFS ny 21 33 Male Нехаенко Ирина Сергеевна 10"ТАЛИСМАН"  Краснодар18

67 Queen Imperial Pompon KBL n 03 24 Neuter Мороз Ольга Ивановна 10" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск19

71 Grasse Nord Toffifee SFS ny 25 Female Микаелян Василиса 10" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск20
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RINGS

AB ring ADULT - 10 from 21 cats JUDGE Кузнецова О.

№ NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating)

№ 14 4857 19 54 44 32 65 66 13

1060708090100 50 40 30 20

Best 2nd 3nd 4nd 5nd 6nd 7nd 8nd 9nd 10nd

14 Teffi StavrosRagdoll RAG a 03 Female Злобинец Т.Л. 100+21" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

57 Frisstyle Lemon SCS ny 11 33 Male Левина  С.А. 90+21" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

19 Ivetta StavrosRagdoll RAG n 03 Female Злобинец Т.Л. 80+21" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

54 Florida Fortuna Elvis SCS dy 25 Male Микаелян Василиса 70+21" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

44 Orfey Imperial Pompon KBL w 61 Male Мороз Ольга Ивановна 60+21" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

32 Furia BRI c Female Краснова Анастасия Александровна 50+21" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

65 Queen KBS f 03 22 Female Кузнецова Г.М. 40+21" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

66 Elbrus Star Fire SFS ny 21 33 Male Нехаенко Ирина Сергеевна 30+21"ТАЛИСМАН"  Краснодар1

13 Elvis Presley MCO n 03 22 Male Царькова Евгения 20+21" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

48 Hohloma Imperial Pompon KBL f 03 23 Female Мороз Ольга Ивановна 10+21" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

AB ring NEUTER - 5 from 9 cats JUDGE Кузнецова О.

№ NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating)

№ 23 52 10 31 33

1020304050

Best 2nd 3nd 4nd 5nd 6nd 7nd 8nd 9nd 10nd

23 Edison MCO n 03 22 Neuter Кобзева.А.Ю 50+9" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

52 Frodo Magie Tabby SCL e 03 Neuter Колодина Наталья Николаевна 40+9"Созвездие Плюс"Ставрополь1

10 Bellatrix Julia Coon s MCO f 03 22 Spay Ершова Мария 30+9" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

31 X- Tream Gor-Marya*RU ABY n (aby) Neuter Утямышева Юлия 20+9" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

33 ZIFA SIMONA INTISAR ORI a Spay Mazikina Viktoria 10+9"INDIGO"1
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AB ring YOUNG - 10 from 16 cats JUDGE Кузнецова О.

№ NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating)

№ 16 7169 61 53 15 60 20 3 62

1060708090100 50 40 30 20

Best 2nd 3nd 4nd 5nd 6nd 7nd 8nd 9nd 10nd

16 Xelia StavrosRagdoll RAG a 03 Female Злобинец Т.Л. 100+16" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

69 Zephyr Volgastyle ACL w 61 Male Банькина Светлана Станиславовна 90+16"Зоомир" Волгоград1

61 Martin Vasilis'Kiss SFS d 02 21 Male Микаелян Василиса 80+16" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

53 Roquefort Vasilis'Kiss SCL n 02 21 Male Микаелян Василиса 70+16" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

15 Wiola StavrosRagdoll RAG a 03 Female Злобинец Т.Л. 60+16" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

60 Queen Vasilis'Kiss SFL fs 03 24 Female Микаелян Василиса 50+16" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

20 Warezhka StavrosRagdoll RAG n 04 Female Злобинец Т.Л. 40+16" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

3 Rover Iron Claw MCO n 22 Male Бетрозова Ирина Александровна 30+16" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

62 Campball Grandfold Baunti SCS d 03 22 Female Denisenko Ekaterina 20+16"Astra" Moscow1

71 Grasse Nord Toffifee SFS ny 25 Female Микаелян Василиса 10+16" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

All PETS - 1 from 1 cats JUDGE Кузнецова О.

№ NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating)

№ 63

10

Best 2nd 3nd 4nd 5nd 6nd 7nd 8nd 9nd 10nd

63 Борис HPL d Neuter Ершова Мария 10+1" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1
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BR ring KBS/KBL - 5 from 7 cats JUDGE Кузнецова О.

№ NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating)

№ 44 49 65 46 47

510152025

Best 2nd 3nd 4nd 5nd 6nd 7nd 8nd 9nd 10nd

44 Orfey Imperial Pompon KBL w 61 Male Мороз Ольга Ивановна 25+7" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

49 Сpartac Imperial Pompon KBL n 03 25 Male Корецкий С. 20+7" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

65 Queen KBS f 03 22 Female Кузнецова Г.М. 15+7" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

46 Zhemchug Altai Bobs Club KBL n 24 Male Мороз Ольга Ивановна 10+7" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

47 Honey Imperial Pompon KBL d 03 23 Male Довлетова Мария 5+7" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

BR ring MCO - 10 from 11 cats JUDGE Кузнецова О.

№ NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating)

№ 3 85 23 10 25 12 21 11 2

53035404550 25 20 15 10

Best 2nd 3nd 4nd 5nd 6nd 7nd 8nd 9nd 10nd

3 Rover Iron Claw MCO n 22 Male Бетрозова Ирина Александровна 50+11" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

5 Olivia Iron Claw MCO n 23 Female Бетрозова Ирина Александровна 45+11" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

23 Edison MCO n 03 22 Neuter Кобзева.А.Ю 40+11" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

10 Bellatrix Julia Coon s MCO f 03 22 Spay Ершова Мария 35+11" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

25 MY CAT'S CRADLE RUSLAN MCO n 22 Male Утямышева Юлия 30+11" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

12 Killigrew Beshtaucoon MCO n 03 Spay Ершова Мария 25+11" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

21 Bovara Selenson MCO f 22 Female Nadezhda Natsevskaya 20+11" Matilda" Armavir1

11 Ceya Julia Coon's MCO f 03 22 Female Утямышева Юлия/Сапаненко Наталья 15+11" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

2 Besta Clan of Cat MCO f 22 Female Швыдко Екатерина Евгеньевна 10+11" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

8 Chester Julia Coons MCO d 09 23 Neuter Ананьина Елена 5+11-1
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CON ring Females - 10 from 13 cats JUDGE Ермакова О.А

№ NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating)

№ 16 335 20 14 21 56 32 19 71

53035404550 25 20 15 10

Best 2nd 3nd 4nd 5nd 6nd 7nd 8nd 9nd 10nd

16 Xelia StavrosRagdoll RAG a 03 Female Злобинец Т.Л. 50+13" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

5 Olivia Iron Claw MCO n 23 Female Бетрозова Ирина Александровна 45+13" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

20 Warezhka StavrosRagdoll RAG n 04 Female Злобинец Т.Л. 40+13" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

14 Teffi StavrosRagdoll RAG a 03 Female Злобинец Т.Л. 35+13" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

21 Bovara Selenson MCO f 22 Female Nadezhda Natsevskaya 30+13" Matilda" Armavir1

56 Goldenberry Kotoff-Land SCS ny 25 Female Левина  С.А. 25+13" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

32 Furia BRI c Female Краснова Анастасия Александровна 20+13" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

19 Ivetta StavrosRagdoll RAG n 03 Female Злобинец Т.Л. 15+13" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

71 Grasse Nord Toffifee SFS ny 25 Female Микаелян Василиса 10+13" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

33 ZIFA SIMONA INTISAR ORI a Spay Mazikina Viktoria 5+13"INDIGO"1

CON ring Males - 5 from 10 cats JUDGE Кузнецова О.

№ NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating)

№ 69 61 44 70 23

510152025

Best 2nd 3nd 4nd 5nd 6nd 7nd 8nd 9nd 10nd

69 Zephyr Volgastyle ACL w 61 Male Банькина Светлана Станиславовна 25+10"Зоомир" Волгоград1

61 Martin Vasilis'Kiss SFS d 02 21 Male Микаелян Василиса 20+10" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

44 Orfey Imperial Pompon KBL w 61 Male Мороз Ольга Ивановна 15+10" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

70 Roy Bliss BRI ny 21 33 Male Балашова М.Л. 10+10"Аревик"Армавир1

23 Edison MCO n 03 22 Neuter Кобзева.А.Ю 5+10" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1
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CON ring SFS/SFL/SCS/SCL - 5 from 8 cats JUDGE Ермакова О.А

№ NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating)

№ 53 61 60 54 57

510152025

Best 2nd 3nd 4nd 5nd 6nd 7nd 8nd 9nd 10nd

53 Roquefort Vasilis'Kiss SCL n 02 21 Male Микаелян Василиса 25+8" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

61 Martin Vasilis'Kiss SFS d 02 21 Male Микаелян Василиса 20+8" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

60 Queen Vasilis'Kiss SFL fs 03 24 Female Микаелян Василиса 15+8" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

54 Florida Fortuna Elvis SCS dy 25 Male Микаелян Василиса 10+8" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

57 Frisstyle Lemon SCS ny 11 33 Male Левина  С.А. 5+8" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

CON ring Tabby - 10 from 13 cats JUDGE Ермакова О.А

№ NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating)

№ 5 4660 65 49 48 23 11 21 1

53035404550 25 20 15 10

Best 2nd 3nd 4nd 5nd 6nd 7nd 8nd 9nd 10nd

5 Olivia Iron Claw MCO n 23 Female Бетрозова Ирина Александровна 50+13" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

60 Queen Vasilis'Kiss SFL fs 03 24 Female Микаелян Василиса 45+13" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

65 Queen KBS f 03 22 Female Кузнецова Г.М. 40+13" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

49 Сpartac Imperial Pompon KBL n 03 25 Male Корецкий С. 35+13" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

48 Hohloma Imperial Pompon KBL f 03 23 Female Мороз Ольга Ивановна 30+13" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

23 Edison MCO n 03 22 Neuter Кобзева.А.Ю 25+13" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

11 Ceya Julia Coon's MCO f 03 22 Female Утямышева Юлия/Сапаненко Наталья 20+13" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

21 Bovara Selenson MCO f 22 Female Nadezhda Natsevskaya 15+13" Matilda" Armavir1

1 Mistercoon*ru Wally MCO x(a 09 22
)m

Neuter Швыдко Екатерина Евгеньевна 10+13" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

46 Zhemchug Altai Bobs Club KBL n 24 Male Мороз Ольга Ивановна 5+13" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1
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CON ring With White - 5 from 9 cats JUDGE Кузнецова О.

№ NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating)

№ 16 60 15 14 19

510152025

Best 2nd 3nd 4nd 5nd 6nd 7nd 8nd 9nd 10nd

16 Xelia StavrosRagdoll RAG a 03 Female Злобинец Т.Л. 25+9" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

60 Queen Vasilis'Kiss SFL fs 03 24 Female Микаелян Василиса 20+9" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

15 Wiola StavrosRagdoll RAG a 03 Female Злобинец Т.Л. 15+9" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

14 Teffi StavrosRagdoll RAG a 03 Female Злобинец Т.Л. 10+9" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1

19 Ivetta StavrosRagdoll RAG n 03 Female Злобинец Т.Л. 5+9" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск1
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